Plass

Navn
Jenter 12 ar
1 Lisa Kristine Jorde
2 Malin Hoelsveen
3 Kristine Aune Aakerli
4 Ingeborg Roll Mosland
5 Silje Christine Berg-Knutsen
6 Ane Hustvedt
7 Henriette Bakken
8 Marte Lillebakken Abell
9 Kristin Roland
10 Elise Mobrenna
11 Pernille Fischer
12 Astrid Bekken Woldengen
13 Constance Maria Usler
14 Asne Oline Sletten
15 Johanne Anker-Nilssen
16 Synne Lund Flaa
17 Vilde Finset
18 Oda Charlotte Tretli
19 Ane Jaavall Skar
20 Vilde Tarud
21 Lovise Brandsrud
Kvinner 13 ar
1 Andrea seether Verdenius
2 Julie Hammer
3 Synne Bgrresen Bollingmo
4 Oda Kirstine Aanestad
5 Mina Sofie Kjeeras Moland
6 Maria Lykken Hamre
7 Aurora Mjgen Grgndalen
8 Eline Sveen

9 Johanne Brovold Midtsundstad

10 Tiril T. Fosen

11 Tiril Stavrum

12 Kaja Wilhelmsen Garstad
13 Aurora Storlien Ulen

14 Ida Hult

15 Ada Myhren Bekkelund
16 Live Eide Longva

17 Line Hyttan Selsing

18 Amanda Ellefsen

19 Astrid Hagen

20 Sofie Tunli

21 Ida Lockert Skjold

22 Aasne Sofie Ellevold

23 Karoline Amalie Knutsen
24 Elen Woxholt

25 Nora Storas Sommer

26 Nora Oline Jensen

Klubb
Asker Ck

TVK
Rustad IL

Rustad IL

Drgbak-Frogn Idrettslag
Drgbak Frogn Ski

IL Skrim

Disend il / Team Odal

Moen sk
C3 killers
Tormod Skilag

Larenskog SK Skiskyting
Nesodden Sykkeklubb
Rustad IL langrenn

@rije IL

@rie l.L

Tolga

Eidsvold Vaerk Skiklub
Raufoss IL

Rga IL

Andebu IL

Sgre Al IL
Drgbak-Frogn IL
Baerum og Omegn Cykleklubb
CK Elverum
Drgbak-Frogn IL
Lommedalen IL
Kjelsas IL

Lillehammer Skiklub
Ottestad IL
Lillehammer cykleklubb
Ottestad Ski
LARENSKOG SKIKLUBB
Haslum IL
Strandbygda Ski
Drgbak-frog IL

Bjerke IL Ski/fotball
OPPSTAD IL
Ullensaker skiklubb

Follebu Skiklubb
Lommedalens IL

Tid

1:29:18
1:30:34
1:34:38
1:41:38
1:42:08
1:42:50
1:43:07
1:43:29
1:44:03
1:45:29
1:48:24
1:48:48
1:50:56
1:51:04
1:53:47
1:53:53
1:58:15
2:02:01
2:02:53
2:04:56
2:05:20

1:24:43
1:28:09
1:28:44
1:29:23
1:29:35
1:29:38
1:29:42
1:32:41
1:33:09
1:35:15
1:36:02
1:36:10
1:36:45
1:37:37
1:38:10
1:38:49
1:39:01
1:41:10
1:42:16
1:42:20
1:43:46
1:44:20
1:44:58
1:49:32
1:49:56
1:52:15



27 Selma Lindstad Bgrresen
28 Emma Hgyeraal Leen
Kvinner 14 ar
1 Synne Herheim
2 Nora Sgdal Raastad
3 Frida Fodstad
4 Tirill Marie Mgller Gundersen
5 Oda Laforce
6 Solveig Steen Hofstad
7 Tuva Anine Brusveen-Jensen
8 Dina Lidahl Lillejordet
9 Mille Eide Nyhus
10 Marthe Skram Botterud
11 Johanne Norheim
12 Henriette Nilssen
13 Gjendine Eidslott
14 Emma Bangstad Bergersen
15 Marianne Haug
16 Fredrikke Hagen
17 Julie Jeistad
18 Maren Hjelmeset Kirkeeide
19 Mia Jenny Nygaard @streng
20 Martine Smedsrud
21 Birgit Dorthea Kleppa Madslien
22 Ida Heggvold
23 Lisa Fergusson Sgrlien
24 Emma Risnes
25 Tuva Sveadalen
26 Emilie J.F. Taug
27 Ragnhild Lovise Hagen Johnsgard
28 Martine Skjelsvik
29 Ane Kjaernes
30 Emma Hodne
31 Eir Lynghammar
32 Synne Klokset
33 Maren Hamre Kgber
34 Annbjgrg Efskind
35 Ingrid Rindal Strgmmen
36 Ingrid Dragerengen
37 Kristina Langsethagen
38 Nina Cornelia K Galgum
39 Hilde Kristine Flenes Ulven
40 Marie Haug Laukeland
41 Andrine Gaden Solberg
Kvinner 15 ar
1 Sigrid Jgranli Sundgaard
2 Tina Krgger Traethaug
3 Kaja Loennecken
4 Elise Antonsen
5 Hannah Lervik

Ottestad
Oppegard IL

Geilo IL

Lyn Ski

Eidsvoll SK

Rye SK

IF Fragy
Mjgndalen IF

Lyn Ski

Ottestad Il Sykkel
Ottestad IL

Eidsvoll Sykkel
Gjellerasen IF Ski
Lyn Ski

Hamar Skiklubb
Bjerke IL

Lyn Ski

Gjerdrum IL

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Lillehammer O-klubb
Oppdal IL ski og skiskyting
Hakadal IL

CK Elverum

Asmarka IL

CK Nittedal
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lillehammer OK
Hamar Skiklubb

Hakadal IL Langrenn
Tomrefjord IL

Jutul

Arvoll IL

Brgttum IL

Raufoss Il langrenn
Strandbygda il

Vang

Eina Sk

IL Jutul

Brgttum IL / Team Sjusjgen

Sgre Al L

Sgre Al IL

Baerum og Omegn Cycleklubb
Nes Ski

Asker Ck

1:53:52
1:54:53

1:21:51
1:22:54
1:22:55
1:24:03
1:24:16
1:24:37
1:26:40
1:26:44
1:26:56
1:27:23
1:27:28
1:27:41
1:28:41
1:29:09
1:29:20
1:29:27
1:29:44
1:30:17
1:31:04
1:32:03
1:33:05
1:34:18
1:34:19
1:36:58
1:37:00
1:37:23
1:37:47
1:37:52
1:38:00
1:39:17
1:43:13
1:44:01
1:44:30
1:45:46
1:46:03
1:46:12
1:46:37
1:48:57
1:49:56
1:53:11
2:00:22

1:29:00
1:30:12
1:30:30
1:30:32
1:30:42



6 Helene Saeterdal Semb

7 Christine Louise Stavhum Arnkvaern

8 Sille Hustvedt
9 Kristin Knutsen
10 Andrine Fuglerud Flugstad
11 Sigrun Raastad
12 Martine Angell Eid
13 Ingrid Stenberg
14 Hanna Hasselquist Evensen
15 Silje-Johanna Granli Kvam
16 Helene Mgller Moe
17 Benedicte Ellefsen
Kvinner 16 ar
1 Nora Galaen
2 Sara Grini Fregisli
3 Carina Sveen
4 Julie Moger
5 Julie Sofie Franksdatter Aas
6 Heidi Indergard
7 Solvor Seim
8 Emma Hult
9 Selma @degaard Lauen
10 Tuva Bondesson
Gutter 12 ar
1 Sivert Ekroll
2 Mathias Hoelsveen
3 Eskil Rpd
4 Martin Spigseth
5 Martin Jgrstad Ringli
6 Birk Elias Moeng Jensen
7 Birk Haugnes
8 Lars Heggen
9 Oliver Finstad Nytrgen
10 Sondre Norheim
11 Syver Udnaeseth Holsve
12 Erik Brun
13 Jgrgen Lgken
14 Estin Holen
15 Mikkel Galaen
16 Torjus Valla
17 Marius Woldengen
18 Mads Koritov
19 Birk Strand Rgnnestad
20 Lukas Oterholt
21 Ola Hovdhaugen
22 Alexander Smestad
23 William Johannessen
24 Endre Kvalheim Otterdal
25 Audun Seim
26 Gaute Fredriksen

Asker Ck

Rustad IL

Rustad IL
Ullensaker skiklubb
Gjgvik skiklubb
Rustad IL

Skedsmo Skiklubb
Strandbygda il
Sgre Al IL

Engerdal Sportsklubb
Reros il

Haslum IL

Rye

Rye

Strandbygda il
Lillehammer Skiklub

Molde CK
Hamar Skiklubb

Sande SK sykkel

Nes Ski

@ystre Slidre il
Rye SK
Oppegard IL

Ullensaker skiklubb
Eidsvoll Sykkel
Lgrenskog CK
Eidsvold verks skiklub
Feiring IL
Lillehammer ck

Rye

Moen Spk
Skedsmo Skiklubb

Gjerdrum
Ullensaker skiklubb
Nes SK

Hamar IL
Lgrenskog CK

1:34:59
1:35:09
1:40:58
1:41:29
1:41:36
1:47:53
1:51:39
1:54:29
1:55:34
2:01:38
2:06:20
2:11:01

1:27:52
1:33:28
1:33:59
1:35:22
1:38:31
1:42:28
1:44:48
1:47:19
1:51:27
1:58:59

1:20:51
1:22:34
1:23:47
1:25:23
1:26:26
1:27:49
1:28:03
1:28:38
1:28:43
1:29:13
1:33:31
1:34:14
1:34:52
1:36:28
1:36:46
1:41:31
1:41:34
1:44:45
1:45:00
1:46:51
1:48:05
1:48:57
1:49:00
1:49:07
1:49:52
1:51:29



27 Jacob Gulbrandsen
28 Storm Fosserud
29 Jonas Gulbrandsen
30 William Engebretsen
31 Adrian Rogstad Dgrum
32 Jonas Wilsberg
Menn 13 ar
1 Lars Michael Bjertnaes
2 Mathias Holmann
3 Halvor Sgrbg
4 Martin E. Farstadvoll
5 Noah Husnes
6 Tobias Dyrli Thoresen
7 Martin Bakken

8 @sten Brovold Midtsundstad

9 Eskil Engdal
10 Sven Kristoffer Huseby
11 Nikolai Einvik Jensen
12 Daniel Fatnes
13 Anders Fauske-Sjgstedt
14 Jakob Traethaug
15 Ask Olaussen
16 Jorgen Bjgrndal Ottestad
17 Petter Finseth Lgberg
18 Jakob Buhs

19 Ole Gunnar Kleppa Madslien

20 Jonas Nilsen Fagerhaug
21 Kasper Aasebg

22 Anders Skeie Haugene
23 Henrik Nesse

24 Alexander Thorud

25 Sander Nytrgen

26 Petter Brennhovd

27 Christian Lgvenskiold
28 Hannes Hov

29 Vetle S Martinsen

30 Tobias Skretting

31 Johannes Lindberget
32 Oliver Plassen-Brandvol
33 Sander Tenden

34 Vebjgrn @kseter

35 Hakon Wedum

36 Eskil Kolshus

37 Anders Amundsen

38 Axel Aalde

39 Sander Seiersnes

40 Oliver Aasgaard

41 Ferdinand Vetleseter
42 Eirik Bjgrk Halvorsen
43 Stian Hgivik Bgrja

Moen ski

Vang Ski

Moen ski

Trgsken IL

Vang Skilgperforening
Kjelsas

Njard
Lommedalen IL
Gjerstad IL

If Frgy / Rustad IL

Lyn Ski
CK Elverum

SK Rye

Runar II ski
Nesodden IF - Ski
Lyn Ski
Lillehammer CK/ Sgre Al il
Rustad IL

SK Rye

Vang Skilgperforening/ Fart
IF Froy
Lillehammer ck
Lyn Ski

SK Rye

Drgbak Frogn IL
Heming
Birkebeineren IF
Gjerdrum IL

Lyn Ski

IL TRY
Lommedalens IL
Ottestad Sykkel
CK Elverum

VSF

Tormod Skilag
Strandbygda il
Elverum CK

Rustad IL

Konnerud Il Sykkel
Kjelsas IL

SK Rye

Follo SK

Lyn Ski

Ullensaker skiklubb
Lgrenskog cykleklubb

1:52:17
1:52:42
1:55:02
1:56:46
2:02:24
2:06:47

1:18:52
1:19:27
1:21:56
1:21:58
1:22:01
1:22:17
1:24:00
1:24:07
1:24:55
1:25:02
1:25:27
1:26:30
1:26:51
1:27:15
1:27:28
1:27:49
1:27:58
1:28:13
1:28:33
1:29:08
1:29:09
1:29:20
1:29:47
1:29:57
1:30:28
1:31:23
1:33:41
1:33:50
1:34:26
1:34:50
1:35:21
1:35:36
1:35:49
1:36:05
1:36:54
1:38:20
1:39:30
1:39:58
1:40:17
1:40:29
1:40:31
1:42:12
1:42:38



44 Kristian Mentzoni-Klausen
45 Johannes Rasmussen

46 Simen Cook Halvorsen

47 Jakob Antti Sveen

48 Michael Gudim

49 Andreas Laget

50 Henrik Fjermedal

51 Vetle Bustebakke

52 Kristian Pettersen

53 William Wgllo Bjgrnsengen

54 Maximilian Wiberg Hermansen

55 Herman Angell Eid
Menn 14 ar
1 Olaus Oserud Bentzen
2 Magnus Naesset
3 Henrik E. Farstadvoll
4 Even Thorvaldsen
5 Johannes Galaen
6 Jonas Myhr
7 Martin Rgland Jensen
8 Sjur Holm Grgneng
9 Ask Grgtan Wang
10 Bard Brun
11 Magnus Five
12 Eivind Fougner
13 Magnus Gunnes Kozar
14 Mathias Myran
15 Ludvig Baksjpberget
16 Marius Gaden
17 Casper Jacobsen Furum
18 Mikkel Pedersen
19 Thomas Indergard
20 Omund Lysne Kolsrud
21 Brage Spmoen
22 Sebastian Robles Larsen
23 Ulrik Tvedt
24 Anders Baerheim
25 Fredrik Borbe
26 Andreas Pjaka
27 Jonas Hoelsveen
28 Sondre Grasbekk Pedersen
29 Aleksander Nilsen
30 Hakon Linner Tronsrud
31 Nikolai Gylthe Berget
32 Magnus Johannessen
33 Henrik Selbaek
34 Adne Stadsvoll
35 Gustav Amundsen
36 Eskil Tarud
37 Oliver Ruden

SK Rye

Ullensaker skiklubb
Ullensaker skiklubb
Lgrenskog Sykkelklubb LCK
Skedsmo Skiklubb
Ottestad IL

Kolbu KK

Vang skilgperforening
Gjerdrum IL

Drgbak Frogn
Skedsmo Skiklubb

Gjerdrum Idrettslag
Fiskum IL

IF Frgy/ Rustad IL
Ottestad sk

Rye

Asker Skiklubb

Sande Sportsklubb
Lillehammer ck
Haslum IL

Eidsvold verks skiklub
Romerike Sykkelklubb
SK Rye

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Ottestad sk

Brgttum IL

Baerum Skiklubb

If Fragy

Molde CK
Flavaeringen IL

Vang skilgperforening
IF Fray

Romeriksasen SK
Nittedal IL
Rye/S¢rkedalens IF
Ringerike SK

Raufoss Il langrenn

IF Froy

Eidsvoll SK

Vang Skilgperforening
Moelven IL/Team Sjusjgen
Lillehammer ck

Sgre Al IL

Nes SK

Hgybraten og Stovner IL

1:43:18
1:43:27
1:43:52
1:44:42
1:44:53
1:44:58
1:45:14
1:48:22
1:48:44
1:49:50
1:53:15
1:56:41

1:13:06
1:14:32
1:14:53
1:15:13
1:17:25
1:19:31
1:20:12
1:20:34
1:20:51
1:20:52
1:20:56
1:22:07
1:22:19
1:22:41
1:23:19
1:24:00
1:24:08
1:24:34
1:24:55
1:25:03
1:25:05
1:25:09
1:25:35
1:26:50
1:26:58
1:27:04
1:28:38
1:28:41
1:29:05
1:29:29
1:30:06
1:31:25
1:31:35
1:31:39
1:31:53
1:31:57
1:32:17



38 Ulrik Tollefsen
39 Markus Lgken
40 Oskar Sagstuen Nyszether
41 Simen Andre Grgtterud
42 Mads Oterholt
43 Lars Wallin
44 Asmund Angard Wefling
45 Jakob Lundby
46 Even Mobrenna
47 Henrik Hennum
48 Emil Aseth Kristiansen
49 Sindre Grgv Svensen
50 Jesper Aaslund
51 Jonas Bertheussen
52 Lucas Aaland
53 Andreas Sletten
54 Gaute Vodal
55 @ystein Skirbekk Sagmoen
Menn 15 ar
1 Andreas Aune Aakerli
2 Iver Brovold Midtsundstad
3 Magnus M. Stensby
4 Andreas @stensen
5 Jacob S. Verdenius
6 Ola Spigseth
7 Jakob Glgersen
8 Henrik Falkenberg Dokset
9 Eirik Ulfsbgl
10 Emil Kvalheim Otterdal
11 Petter Solberg
12 Henrik Anker-Nilssen
13 Gard Woxholt
14 Oskar Lockert Skjold
15 Adne Finset
15 Lars Petter Frydenlund Fremstad
17 Tore Herman Finsrud Kirkebgen
18 Sivert Ahlquist
19 Iver Kjelsaas
20 Oskar Gisleberg
21 Adrian Einvik Jensen
22 Trym Olafsen
23 Fredrik Nordby
24 Mats Kristoffersen
25 Markus Kristoffersen
Menn 16 ar
1 Edvard Sandvik
2 Eirik Stene
3 Even Karlsen
4 Birk Mgller Gundersen
5 Jostein Karlsen

Gruvelia SK/ Asen IL
Vallset Il

Furnes Skilgperforening
Brumunddal Sykkelklubb
Gjerdrum

@stre Toten Skilag

Disena il / Team Odal
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL
Vallset Il

Sgre Al IL

Fet skiklubb
Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb

Tormod Skilag
Fet skiklubb
CK Elverum

TVK

CK Elverum
Ottestad sk
Lillehammer ck
Savalen SK

Nes Ski

Fredrikstad Skiklubb
SK Rye

CK Elverum

Nes SK
Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb

SK Rye

Gruvelia SK/Asen IL
Nesodden Sykkelklubb
Gjgvik skiklubb

TFL

Kjelsas

Rye SK

Gran IL

Runar Il ski

Skedsmo Skiklubb
Sgrkedalens IF
Sgrkedalens IF

SK Rye
Boc

RyeSK
Lilehammer Skiklub

1:33:14
1:35:28
1:35:41
1:36:34
1:38:03
1:38:16
1:38:39
1:38:41
1:39:34
1:39:59
1:41:17
1:41:57
1:42:45
1:44:09
1:44:22
1:44:41
1:53:19
1:57:48

1:17:02
1:19:40
1:19:54
1:20:04
1:20:25
1:22:57
1:24:52
1:26:57
1:28:32
1:28:34
1:29:31
1:29:33
1:29:40
1:31:47
1:32:13
1:32:13
1:32:37
1:33:25
1:34:42
1:35:05
1:35:08
1:46:37
1:47:38
1:58:50
1:59:19

1:18:19
1:18:23
1:20:03
1:20:32
1:21:07



6 Jonas Dyrli Thoresen
7 Aleksander Dokset
8 Torbjgrn Uttian
9 Martin Flenmoren
10 Vetle Opheim Rgnningsveen
11 Andreas Aleksander Gjessing
12 Fredrik Riste Kristiansen
13 Magnus Nyberg
14 Olav Hggasen
15 Eirik Stiklestad Johansen
16 lvar Dragerengen
17 Truls Bratvold Fossen
18 Birk Strand Bjgrnaa
19 Johan Laegreid Nes
20 Havar Kvam
21 Martin Stensrud
22 Mathias Seiersnes
23 Ole Gustav Morstad
24 Mathias Stiklestad Johansen
25 Herman H. Kleivi
26 Magnus Myran

SK Rye

Skedsmo Skiklubb
Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
SK Rye

Holmen-if
Ringebu-Favang skiklubb

Lillehammer skiklubb
Ullensaker skiklubb
Raufoss Il langrenn
VIF langrenn
Lillehammer Skiklub
Hafslo IL

IL Bjgrn

Strandbygda

SK Rye

Volkswagen Mgller Bil As
Ullensaker skiklubb
Holmen langrenn
Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub

1:21:33
1:21:37
1:22:54
1:26:03
1:26:50
1:28:20
1:29:35
1:30:10
1:30:34
1:31:02
1:32:51
1:33:.01
1:33:15
1:38:15
1:38:50
1:39:48
1:46:10
1:48:03
1:48:45
1:55:24
2:07:21



